PFT series optical connectors
Brief introduction
-Enterprise standard: Q/21EJ1891-2012
-This series are applied in digital radar and big data optical tele-communication field, and
can be mated with MT optical interface.
Feature:
-The mated contacts are M12, M24. Standard MT interface, reliable performance, easy
operation, high integrated. This series achieve high density optical signal transmission:

p l u gp l u g  F i b e r  o p t i c  c a b l e
L
[Ordering information]
End 1 PFT18KT1N -PFT18KT1N
End 2 Plug type is provided according to customers’ need.
Fiber
characteristics φ12 diameter, 12 cores
-C12*12 -MIV
Transmission
mode
M-MM 62.5/125
MI-MM 50/125
MIV-MM 50/125 OM3 high speed fiber
Fiber length L is made according to customers’ need (Unit: m).
30
[Part number example]
Example 1: PFT18KT1N-IAO18KT1N-C12*12-MIV30
Both ends of the fiber assembly are PFT18KT1N plugs, mounted with φ12mm 12-core MM
(50/125) armored fiber, total length 30m.
Example 2: PFT18KT2N-PFT18KT2N-C12*24-MIV30
Both ends of the fiber assembly are PFT18KT2N plugs, mounted with φ12mm 24-core MM
(50/125) armored fiber, total length 30m.
Example 3: PFT31KT3N-PFT31KT3N-C12*48-MIV30
Both ends of the fiber assembly are PFT31KT3N plugs, mounted with φ12mm 48-core MM
(50/125) armored fiber, total length 30m.
Example 4: PFT31KT4N-PFT31KT4N-C12*96-MIV30
Both ends of the fiber assembly are PFT31KT4N plugs, mounted with φ12mm 96-core MM (50/125)
armored fiber, total length 30m.
[Recommended type]
Part number Description
PFT18KT1N-PFT18KT1N-C12*12-MIV3 Both ends are PFT18KT1N, 12 loops signal, Φ12mm
MM (50/125) OM3 high speed fiber, 3m
PFT18KT1N-PFT18KT1N-C12*12-MIV5 Both ends are PFT18KT1N, 12 loops signal, Φ12mm
MM (50/125) OM3 high speed fiber, 5m
PFT18KT1N-PFT18KT1N-C12*12-MIV10 Both ends are PFT18KT1N, 12 loops signal, Φ12mm

1 22 4
C o n t a c t  f a c e
[Optic fiber patch cord ordering example]
Part number example 1: M12Y/D-12LC-C3*12-0.9MIVL/L1
1
2
1 1
1 2
M 1  2  Y  /  D  c o n t a c t s 1 2  c o r e  c a b l e S p l i t t e r
φ0 . 9 S i n g l e  c o r e  f i b e r
1 2  Department
F i b e r  o p t i c  p l u g s ( L C ）
1 2
L 1
L
WEB SITE: www.tech-arma.com E-MAIL: sales@tech-arma.com
WEB SITE: www.tech-arma.com E-MAIL: sales@tech-arma.com
[Recommended type]
Part number Description
M12Y/D-12LC-C3*12-0.9MIV0.3/0.1
End 1 is M12Y/D contact, end 2 is 12 LC, φ3mm 12-core MM (50/125)
OM3 high speed circular fiber, branch fiber diameter Φ0.9mm, total
length 0.3m, branch fiber length 0.1m.
M12Y/D-12LC-C3*12-0.9MIV0.5/0.2
End 1 is M12Y/D contact, end 2 is 12 LC, φ3mm 12-core MM (50/125)
OM3 high speed circular fiber, branch fiber diameter Φ0.9mm, total
length 0.5m, branch fiber length 0.2m.
M12Y/D-12LC-C3*12-0.9MIV1/0.3
End 1 is M12Y/D contact, end 2 is 12 LC, φ3mm 12-core MM (50/125)
OM3 high speed circular fiber, branch fiber diameter Φ0.9mm, total
length 1m, branch fiber length 0.3m.
Note: For end 2 movable plug, customers can choose FC/ST/LC, etc.
Part number example 2: M24Y/D-24LC-C3.5*24-0.9MIVL/L1
1
2
S p l i t t e r
L 1
L
M 2 4 Y  /  D  c o n t a c t s 2 4 - c o r e  c a b l e
φ 0 . 9  s i n g l e  c o r e  f i b e r
2 4
2 4
2 3
F i b e r  O p t i c  P l u g ( L C ）
2 4个
[Recommended type]
Part number Description
M24Y/D-24LC-C3.5*24-0.9MIV0.3/0.1
End 1 is M24Y/D contact, end 2 is 24 LC, φ3.5mm 24-core MM
(50/125) OM3 high speed circular fiber, branch fiber diameter
Φ0.9mm, total length 0.3m, branch fiber length 0.1m.
M24Y/D-24LC-C3.5*24-0.9MIV0.5/0.1
End 1 is M24Y/D contact, end 2 is 24 LC, φ3.5mm 24-core MM
(50/125) OM3 high speed circular fiber, branch fiber diameter
Φ0.9mm, total length 0.5m, branch fiber length 0.1m.
M24Y/D-24LC-C3.5*24-0.9MIV0.5/0.2
End 1 is M24Y/D contact, end 2 is 24 LC, φ3.5mm 24-core MM
(50/125) OM3 high speed circular fiber, branch fiber diameter
Φ0.9mm, total length 0.5m, branch fiber length 0.2m.
M24Y/D-24LC-C3.5*24-0.9MIV1/0.3
End 1 is M24Y/D contact, end 2 is 24 LC, φ3.5mm 24-core MM
(50/125) OM3 high speed circular fiber, branch fiber diameter
Φ0.9mm, total length 1m, branch fiber length 0.3m.
Note: For end 2 movable plug, customers can choose FC/ST/LC, etc.
Part number example 3: M24Y/D-2MTPYL-MIVL/L1
1
2
L
L 1
M T P Y L  p l u g s i n g l e  b o n d
1 2
1
12